DIST SALE DATE
01 10/08/2020

01 10/19/2020
01 10/19/2020
02 10/19/2020

03 10/08/2020

04 10/08/2020
08 10/19/2020

11 10/08/2020

11 10/19/2020
12 10/08/2020
12 10/08/2020

15 10/08/2020

Run Date: 7/5/2024

PARCEL
01-04-203720

01-23-155363

21-00-001728

22-00-016421

03-02-059425

16-00-013517

19-00-014752

22-00-009652

16-00-000736

12-19-051230

12-23-052541

22-00-027687

STATUS
Sold

Sold
Sold
Sold

Sold

Sold
Sold

Sold

Sold
Sold
Sold

Sold

Tax Sale Properties Surplus List 2020

DATE
FORCLS

10/18/2022
10/26/2021
1/19/2022
12/3/2021

10/18/2022

8/9/2022
8/5/2022

4/12/2022

1/28/2022
4/11/2022
12/21/2022

5/19/2023

As of July 5, 2024

OWNER NAME
JONES ARTHUR J JR

WESTVIEW SWIMMING CLUB INC

J & S DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES

WYN RIVER LLC

SLIVIAK JANET

WALKER VALERIE J

SECURITY MANAGEMENT CORP

SMITH NORMA SUZANNE

JOHNSON LORIN L

SMITH WILLIAM T

BIVENS KATHLEEN ELIZABETH

SCHICK MARGARET/DVORAK JOYCE
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SURPLUS FUNDS SURPLUS FUNDS

PAID DATE

5/17/2022

6/27/2023

3/28/2023

6/29/2022

3/13/2024

8/10/2023

PAID TO

Claimant

Disbursement to
Claimants

Atty FBO Claimant

Partial
Disbursement to
Atty FBO Claimant

Atty FBO Claimant

Partial surplus paid
to Claimant

UNPAID
SURPLUS FUNDS

$15,543.02

$62,866.94

$56,096.20

$10,974.77

SURPLUS FUNDS
$441.46

$2,169.43
$0.00
$23,129.99

$132,115.68

$79,145.55
$0.00

$79,933.51

$0.00
$25,521.78
$240.39

$13,718.46



DIST SALE DATE
15 10/19/2020

15 10/08/2020
15 10/08/2020

15 10/19/2020

Run Date: 7/5/2024

PARCEL
15-11-350350

15-12-201220
15-19-322900

15-08-006400

STATUS
Sold

Sold
Sold

Sold

Tax Sale Properties Surplus List 2020

DATE
FORCLS

10/20/2021

3/17/2022
3/28/2022

8/12/2021

As of July 5, 2024

OWNER NAME
KING JAMES E

LENGSFELD JOHN J
RE MEMBERS B LLC

LLS LAND SERVICES INC
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SURPLUS FUNDS SURPLUS FUNDS

PAID DATE PAID TO
8/23/2022 Attorney FBO
Claimant
5/17/2022 Atty FBO Claimant
6/27/2023 Claimant
2/24/2023 Atty FBO
Claimants

UNPAID
SURPLUS FUNDS SURPLUS FUNDS

$48,128.77

$204,847.60
$63,086.83

$10,238.76



