Tax Sale Properties Surplus List 2020

As of July 5, 2024

				DATE		SURPLUS FUNDS	SURPLUS FUNDS	UNPAID	
DIST	SALE DATE	PARCEL	STATUS	FORCLS	OWNER NAME	PAID DATE	PAID TO	SURPLUS FUNDS	SURPLUS FUNDS
01	10/08/2020	01-04-203720	Sold	10/18/2022	JONES ARTHUR J JR				\$441.46
01	10/19/2020	01-23-155363	Sold	10/26/2021	WESTVIEW SWIMMING CLUB INC	5/17/2022	Claimant		\$2,169.43
01	10/19/2020	21-00-001728	Sold	1/19/2022	J & S DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES				\$0.00
02	10/19/2020	22-00-016421	Sold	12/3/2021	WYN RIVER LLC				\$23,129.99
03	10/08/2020	03-02-059425	Sold	10/18/2022	SLIVIAK JANET	6/27/2023	Disbursement to Claimants	\$15,543.02	\$132,115.68
04	10/08/2020	16-00-013517	Sold	8/9/2022	WALKER VALERIE J	3/28/2023	Atty FBO Claimant	\$62,866.94	\$79,145.55
08	10/19/2020	19-00-014752	Sold	8/5/2022	SECURITY MANAGEMENT CORP				\$0.00
11	10/08/2020	22-00-009652	Sold	4/12/2022	SMITH NORMA SUZANNE	6/29/2022	Partial Disbursement to Atty FBO Claimant	\$56,096.20	\$79,933.51
11	10/19/2020	16-00-000736	Sold	1/28/2022	JOHNSON LORIN L		·		\$0.00
12	10/08/2020	12-19-051230	Sold	4/11/2022	SMITH WILLIAM T	3/13/2024	Atty FBO Claimant		\$25,521.78
12	10/08/2020	12-23-052541	Sold	12/21/2022	BIVENS KATHLEEN ELIZABETH				\$240.39
15	10/08/2020	22-00-027687	Sold	5/19/2023	SCHICK MARGARET/DVORAK JOYCE	8/10/2023	Partial surplus paid to Claimant	\$10,974.77	\$13,718.46

Run Date: 7/5/2024 Page 1 of 2

Tax Sale Properties Surplus List 2020

As of July 5, 2024

				DATE		SURPLUS FUNDS	SURPLUS FUNDS	UNPAID	
DIST	SALE DATE	PARCEL	STATUS	FORCLS	OWNER NAME	PAID DATE	PAID TO	SURPLUS FUNDS	SURPLUS FUNDS
15	10/19/2020	15-11-350350	Sold	10/20/2021	KING JAMES E	8/23/2022	Attorney FBO Claimant		\$48,128.77
15	10/08/2020	15-12-201220	Sold	3/17/2022	LENGSFELD JOHN J	5/17/2022	Atty FBO Claimant		\$204,847.60
15	10/08/2020	15-19-322900	Sold	3/28/2022	RE MEMBERS B LLC	6/27/2023	Claimant		\$63,086.83
15	10/19/2020	15-08-006400	Sold	8/12/2021	LLS LAND SERVICES INC	2/24/2023	Atty FBO Claimants		\$10,238.76

Page 2 of 2 Run Date: 7/5/2024